
Open Gym 

Time MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT SUN 

 Open @ 
8:00 am 

Open @ 
8:00 am 

Open @ 
8:00 am 

Open @ 
8:00 am 

Open @ 
8:00 am 

Open @ 
8:00 am 

Closed 

8:00 
8:30 

     
SS Yoga 

  

9:00 
9:30 

 
SS Yoga 

 
SS Circuit 

 
SS Yoga 

 
SS Boom 

8:30-9:30   

10:00          
10:30 

9:30-10:30 
 

SS Classic 

9:30-10:30 
 
 

9:30-10:30 
 

SS Classic 

9:30-10:30  
Pickleball 

  

11:00 
11:30 

10:30-11:15  10:30-11:15  10:00-
1:00 

 Open @ 
12:00pm 

12:00 
12:30 

 
Pickleball 

 
Pickleball 

 
Pickleball 

 
Pickleball 

   

1:00 
1:30 

12:30-
3:30 

12:30-
3:30 

12:30-
2:30 

12:30-
3:30 

  

 
 

 

2:00 
2:30 

       

3:00 
3:30 

       

4:00 
4:30 

    Close @ 
4:00 pm 

Close@ 
4:00 pm 

Close @ 
4:00 pm 

5:00 
5:30 

       

6:00 
6:30 

       

7:00 
7:30 

       

8:00 
8:30 

Close @  
8:00 pm 

Close @  
8:00 pm 

Close @  
8:00 pm 

Close @  
8:00 pm 

   

 Attention!! **Schedule subject to change.    Please call to confirm times: 218-692-4271. 

 

Adult 
Volleyball 

               
  

6:00-8:00 

Crosslake  
Community Center 

Open Gym Schedule 
May 2024 


