Crosslake Community Center Open Gym Schedule May 2024

Open Gym

<u>Time</u>	МО	MON T		TUES		WED		THUR		RI	SAT	SUN	
	Open 8:00			Open @ 8:00 am		Open @ 8:00 am		Open @ 8:00 am		en @ o am	Open @ 8:00 am	Closed	
8:00 8:30									SS	Yoga			
9:00 9:30	SS Yo	SS Yoga		SS Circuit		SS Yoga		SS Boom		-9:30			
10:00 10:30	9:30-10:30 SS Classic		9:30-10:30			9:30-10:30 9:3 SS Classic		10:30	Pickleball				
11:00 11:30	10:30-11:15				10:30-11:15				10:00- 1:00			Open @ 12:00pm	
12:00 12:30	Picklel	ball	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball						
1:00 1:30	12:30- 3:30		12:30- 3:30		12:30- 2:30		12:30- 3:30						
2:00 2:30													
3:00 3:30			,				,	,					
4:00 4:30										se @ o pm	Close@ 4:00 pm	Close @ 4:00 pm	
5:00 5:30										A The state of the			
6:00 6:30	Adult Volleyball								Crosslake				
7:00 7:30	6:00-8:00								Par		xs & Recreation ₹ ♣ ★ ★ ★ 为		
8:00 8:30	Close @ 8:00 pm		Close @ 8:00 pm		Close 8:00 p		Clos 8:00	se @ pm	Positively Impacting Lives		ng /		

Attention!! **Schedule subject to change. Please call to confirm times: 218-692-4271.